
Employee (Callaway)  Email Address  Office Number   

Good, Tosha  Tosha.Good@courts.mo.gov 573-826-2844  

Gibson, David David.GibsonJr@courts.mo.gov 573-826-2844  

Jordan, Ashley Ashley.Jordan@courts.mo.gov 573-826-2844  

 Peterson, Reshonda Reshonda.Peterson@courts.mo.gov 573-826-2844  

Employee (Boone)                 Email Address                                    Office Phone  

McCluskey, Ruth  Ruth.McCluskey@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Bezoni, Angie  Angie.Bezoni@courst.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Barnard, Mary  Mary.Barnard@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Wallach, Max  Max.Wallach@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Puthukulam, Matt Matt.Puthukulam@courts.mo.gov 573-886-4200  

Carter, Dylan  Dylan.Carter@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Dampier, Pamela  Pamela.Dampier@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Logue, Samantha  Samantha.Logue@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Rice, Lorraine  Lorraine.Rice@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Davis.Vanessa  Vanessa.Davis@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Agbonifo, Cindy  Cindy.Agbonifo@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Kimbrell.Jillian  Jillian.Kimbrell@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Romine, Linelle  Linelle.Romine@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

Williams, Abreeona  Abreeona.Williams@courts.mo.gov  573-886-4200  

 Cortez, Kris Kris.Cortez@courts.mo.gov 573-886-4200 

Hardmon, William William.Hardmon@courts.mo.gov 573-886-4200 

Moody, Dominic Dominic.Moody@courts.mo.gov 573-886-4200 
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